Welcome from W2S, AVFC,
Premier League, and any other
stakeholders

12.30pm - 2.30pm Large Meeting
Room: Becoming a Community

12 noon - 2.30pm Large Meeting
Room: Editing and Creating
folders

2.30pm - 4pm: Outside
Assignments

12 noon - 2pm The
Match-day Experience
and the art of pitch-side
photography. Getty
Football Photographer
takes us behind the

Mon 3 Nov Tues 4 Nov Wed 5 Nov Thurs 6 Nov Fri 7 Nov Sat 8 Nov Sun 9 Nov
W AVFC AVEC AVFC AVFC
E
E 12 noon till 4pm 12 noon till 4pm 12 noon till 4pm DAY OFF 10.00am till 2.30pm
K

Aston Villav TBC

Shooting arrival of fans
and the match
build-up from the
perspective of those

AM Photographer. Intro to Course: scenes to experience working “behind the
what the students want/expect, “Shoot a Colour” assignment. what a match-day scenes”.
what we'll do, etc. photographer does at a
10 for 10 outside Villa Park Premier League game. Programme-sellers,
How To with the cameras street vendors, food
Large Meeting Room sales-people security,
available 2pm —4pm to stewarding, and the
look at students’ work. media
2.30pm Introductory tour of Villa
Park 11.40am Enter Villa
Park to watch the big
Group photo at Villa Park game!
P BBC LOCAL NEWS BBC LOCAL NEWS




N

Walking tour and
shooting “Birmingham
Tourism Brochure”,
taking in The Bull Ring
and Grand Central.

12.30pm - 2.30pm Large
Meeting Room: Look at
work so far.

2.30pm - 4pm John to run
a street photography

12 noon-3pm: Visit to
Birmingham Museum and
Art Gallery

3pm - 4pm Meeting Room
at museum: Look at work.

Monday 10 Nov Tuesday 11 Nov Wed 12 Nov Thurs 13 Nov Fri 14 Nov Sat 15 Nov Sun 16
W Birmingham City AVEC Birmingham Museum
Centre
E
E 12 noon till 4pm DAY OFF 12 noon till 4pm 12 noon till 4pm
K

A assignment covering
photojournalism and

M reportage, possibly Gas
Street Basin or Back To
Backs.
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